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Summary

Rank

Heat

Bib

347A

267A

362A

575A

281A

657A

298A

636A

281B

654A

Approved by TD:

Date:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)

Name

2/3

4x100m P12

Team

MAJLIS SUKAN
SEKOLAH PERAK

TEAM SIK

CAK SPORT
ACADEMY

PENGKALAN
JAYA SPORTS
SCHOOL

SUNGAI ARA
ATHLETICS CLUB

CHBIN

TEAM COACH
FAROUK

SEKEBUN

SUNGAI ARA
ATHLETICS CLUB

HV PENANG

Result

55.52

59.61

60.18

60.43

60.70

63.60

66.22

68.25

69.28

DNS

Remark
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