



RESULT

143 - 4x100m P12 - Final

Records	Result	Name	Team	Date	vanue
Championship Record CR				0000	

Heat 1	Start Time: 05:51 pm					
Pos	Bib	Team	Team	Result	React	Remark
Heat 2			S+a	rt Time: 05:58 pm		
neat 2			Sta	rt fillie: 05:56 pill		
Pos	Bib	Team	Team	Result	React	Remark

Approved by TD: Technical Delegate (Signature & Name) Date: _____





RESULT

4x100m P12

Summary

Rank	Heat	Bib	Name	Team	Result	Remark
1	2	347A		MAJLIS SUKAN SEKOLAH PERAK	55.52	
2	1	267A		TEAM SIK	59.61	
3	2	362A		CAK SPORT ACADEMY	60.18	
4	1	575A		PENGKALAN JAYA SPORTS SCHOOL	60.43	
5	2	281A		SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB	60.70	
6	2	657A		CHBIN	63.60	
7	2	298A		TEAM COACH FAROUK	66.22	
8	1	636A		SEKEBUN	68.25	
9	1	281B		SUNGAI ARA ATHLETICS CLUB	69.28	
-	1	654A		HV PENANG	DNS	

Approved by TD:

Technical Delegate (Signature & Name)
Date: ____





RESULT